MURRAYFIELD COMMUNITY COUNCIL

Ordinary Meeting of the Council
Tuesday, 23 January 2024 at 7.30 pm online
Chair: J Yellowlees

AGENDA with target running times

1.

2.

8.

9.

Welcome and apologies

Matters Arising

Bins at Murrayfield Avenue

. CCWEL completion

Ellersly/Kinellan traffic calming

Relations with Scottish Rugby
Councillors’ reports
Minutes of 12 December 2023 meeting and Matters Arising

Friends of Roseburn Park update

10. Planning updates

11.Licensing updates

12.Police report

13. Treasurer’s report

14. Social engagement

15. Any Other Competent Business

16. Next meeting: Tuesday 5 March at Murrayfield Parish Church Centre.

If you would like a Zoom invitation to the online meeting, please email
secretary@ murrayfieldcc.org.uk.

7.30

7.32

7.35

7.55

8.05

8.20

8.40

8.50

8.55

9.00

9.05

9.15

9.20

9.25

9.29



