MURRAYFIELD COMMUNITY COUNCIL

Ordinary Meeting of the Council Tuesday, 23 January 2024 at 7.30 pm **online** Chair: J Yellowlees

AGENDA with target running times

Welcome and apologies	7.30
2. Matters Arising	7.32
3. Bins at Murrayfield Avenue	7.35
4. CCWEL completion	7.55
5. Ellersly/Kinellan traffic calming	8.05
6. Relations with Scottish Rugby	8.20
7. Councillors' reports	8.40
8. Minutes of 12 December 2023 meeting and Matters Arising	8.50
9. Friends of Roseburn Park update	8.55
10. Planning updates	9.00
11. Licensing updates	9.05
12. Police report	9.15
13. Treasurer's report	9.20
14. Social engagement	9.25
15. Any Other Competent Business	9.29
16. Next meeting: Tuesday 5 March at Murrayfield Parish Church Centre.	

If you would like a Zoom invitation to the online meeting, please email secretary@murrayfieldcc.org.uk.